

OPENING DATE: 3:00pm, October 4, 2021

**TALLY SHEET**  
**ITB #2010-B: COUNTRY LAKE ESTATES FDR**

DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	ER Snell Contractor, Inc		BLOUNT Construction Company, Inc		CW Matthews Contracting Co., Inc.		Atlanta Paving & Concrete Construction, Inc	
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
Mobilization	LS	1	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$32,796.19	\$32,796.19	\$9,988.00	\$9,988.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Traffic Control	LS	1	\$265,000.00	\$265,000.00	\$138,895.04	\$138,895.04	\$142,144.63	\$142,144.63	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00
Full Depth Reclamation	SY	29669	\$15.10	\$448,001.90	\$10.94	\$324,578.86	\$13.83	\$410,322.27	\$13.02	\$386,290.38
Cement	TN	593	\$177.00	\$104,961.00	\$200.10	\$118,659.30	\$162.50	\$96,362.50	\$162.00	\$96,066.00
Binder layer 19mm @	TN	5055	\$73.00	\$369,015.00	\$86.87	\$439,127.85	\$79.92	\$403,995.60	\$90.82	\$459,095.10
Mill Patching 19mm @	TN	1315	\$152.00	\$199,880.00	\$148.28	\$194,988.20	\$127.14	\$167,189.10	\$135.00	\$177,525.00
9.5mm Type 2 @ 165	TN	5095	\$84.00	\$427,980.00	\$93.16	\$474,650.20	\$89.62	\$456,613.90	\$93.54	\$476,586.30
Tack	GAL	7115	\$1.00	\$7,115.00	\$3.18	\$22,625.70	\$2.20	\$15,653.00	\$3.50	\$24,902.50
Surface Milling	SY	29160	\$5.00	\$145,800.00	\$5.83	\$170,002.80	\$4.95	\$144,342.00	\$3.04	\$88,646.40
<b>TOTAL NOT TO EXCEED PROJECT PRICE</b>				\$2,019,752.90		\$1,916,324.14		\$1,846,611.00		\$1,798,111.68